

Bid Tabulation Report - Highland Canal Modifications - PH II

			Bidder No. 1		Bidder No. 2		Bidder No. 3		Bidder No. 4		Bidder No. 5	
			Reno Tahoe Construction, Inc.		WWW Construction, Inc.		Gerhardt & Berry, Inc.		Spanish Springs Construction, Inc.		Rapid Construction, Inc.	
Bonding Provided			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Bidder Acknowledges Receipt of Addendums			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Affadivit of Preferential Bidders Status / Bidder's Preference Certificate			Yes - N/A < \$250,000		No - N/A < \$250,000		Yes - N/A < \$250,000		Yes - N/A < \$250,000		Yes - N/A < \$250,000	
Description	Scheduled		Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total
	Value	Unit	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price
Mobilization	1	LS	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$6,932.00	\$6,932.00	\$9,605.00	\$9,605.00	\$12,712.00	\$12,712.00
Clearing and grubbing	1	LS	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$22,275.00	\$22,275.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00
Aggregate Base Placement, Compaction and Contouring	575	CY	\$77.00	\$44,275.00	\$96.00	\$55,200.00	\$53.00	\$30,475.00	\$75.00	\$43,125.00	\$75.00	\$43,125.00
Procurement and Installation of SmartDitch	863	LF	\$65.00	\$56,095.00	\$75.00	\$64,725.00	\$79.80	\$68,867.40	\$78.00	\$67,314.00	\$78.00	\$67,314.00
Transition Structure from Concrete Canal to SmartDitch as Per Detail 2/D1	1	LS	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,092.00	\$3,092.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00
Installation of Directional Trap & Gate & Complete Irrigation Service @ Sta 6+65	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00	\$3,795.00	\$3,795.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00
Flared End Transition to 48-in CMP Culvert at Sta 9+63	1	LS	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$2,380.00	\$2,380.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
Clean Up and Demobilization	1	LS	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,033.00	\$1,033.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00
Total Bid Price			\$134,220.00		\$137,875.00		\$138,849.40		\$144,444.00		\$156,651.00	
Total Bid Price Written in Words? y/n			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Bidder Information Provided			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Licensing Information Provided			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Disclosure of Principals Provided			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Referenced Provided			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Debarment & Safety Information Provided			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Subcontractors Listed / Self Listed			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes - 5% No - 1%		Yes	
Proposal Summary Executed			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	